

SC 5(11)22
R- 95 of 22

Order No 8 dt.18.09.2023

This day is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and consideration of charge.

All the three accused persons on bail are present by filling hazira.

Fix 16.01.2024 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge and appointment of Ld PP in chage in the meantime.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah